
        

 

 

 

CAMPUS SCHOOL IIT KANPUR 

      Examination Schedule for classes KG to V 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Dear Parent, 

 

Please find attached Schedule of  Half Yearly Examination of classes KG and I to V. Hard copy of the schedule has been 

distributed today. 

 

 
Thanks 
 
Principal 
 
 
 
 
 
 

              P.T.O 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CAMPUS SCHOOL, IITK 
Half Yearly Exam Time Table 2019-20 (Class KG) 

Class & Date Subject 

19/09/2019, Thursday Drawing 

20/09/2019, Friday GA  

23/09/2019, Monday Maths Oral 

24/09/2019, Tuesday Maths Written 

25/09/2019,     Wednesday Hindi Oral 

26/09/2019, Thursday Hindi Written 

27/09/2019, Friday English Oral 

30/09/2019, Monday English Written 
    

► School timings during Exams :(Thursday) 19/9/2019 to 30/9/2019(Monday) will be 7:50 am to 10:45 
am.  

► We will revert back to normal timings from 1/10/2019 for classes KG to V. 

 
 

             P. T. O 



 
 
 

CAMPUS SCHOOL, IITK 
Half Yearly Exam Time Table - 2019-20  (Classes I to V) 

      
Class►                  
Date▼ I II III IV V 

20/09/2019, Friday Drawing Drawing ____ ____ ____ 

21/09/2019, Saturday ____ ____ GA/ Drawing GA/ Drawing GA/ Drawing 

23/09/2019, Monday EVS English Hindi English EVS 

25/09/2019, 
Wednesday Maths EVS Maths Hindi English 

27/09/2019, Friday Hindi Maths EVS EVS Maths 

30/09/2019, Monday English Hindi English Maths Hindi 

      20/9/2019- Normal school timings:- 7:50 am to 1:30 pm. 
24/9/2019, 26/9/2019, 28/9/2019 - No Exam, Preparation leave. 

School timings during exams-(Saturday) 21/09/2019 to 30/09/2019 (Monday) will be 7:50 am to 10:45 am. 

We will revert back to normal timings from 1/10/19 for classes KG to V. 

MCQ / Orals & Computer practicals (I to V) will be held from Monday, 16th Sept to Friday, 20th Sept 2019 according to 
the instruction given by the subject teacher. 



 


